THACS
STATEMENT OF FUNDS

2020
£

ACCUMULATED FUND
Balance brought forward 5,768.76
Surplus/(Deficit) for Year 796.39

| 6,565.15]
CONSISTING OF
Bank 6,462.68
Cash 142 .47
Deposits received in advance (40.00)
Debtors 0.00
Payments in Advance 0.00

| 6,565.15|

i
Chairman... ‘J‘““"vﬁ ’f<£ L %/K'\w“/

Treasurer... W H 'Z

j«/ A _

Independent Examiner... o Lx

-%’

| DateQ—‘FCrbmﬂ&zoit

2019

5,422.90
345.86

[ 5,768.76]

5776.33
196.43
(324.00)

24.00

96.00

[ 5.768.76]




