## THACS

## STATEMENT OF FUNDS

	2020	2019
3	£	£
ACCUMULATED FUND		
Balance brought forward Surplus/(Deficit) for Year	5,768.76 796.39	5,422.90 345.86
×	6,565.15	5,768.76
CONSISTING OF		
Bank	6,462.68	5,776.33
Cash	142.47	196.43
Deposits received in advance	(40.00)	(324.00)
Debtors	0.00	24.00
Payments in Advance	0.00	96.00
	6,565.15	5,768.76

Chairman Ray Keyller

Treasurer

Independent Examiner Makan So On I

Date 2 February 2021